Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.283
EREET

IRZS: 2025-11-23 (RIR: rittal.com/cn-zh)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

SK 3398.283 - T8

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.283
1

1.16

1.174
90328900
4028177802933
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



